Term 3 Overview

	Monday 6 May

	May Day Bank Holiday

	Wednesday 8 May

	GCSE English Language Unit 1

	Tuesday 14 May

	GCSE Business Studies Unit 1

	Wednesday 15 May

	GCSE History Unit 1
Year 11 Study Day 


	Thursday 16 May

	GCSE Mathematics Units 3/4
GCSE Religious Studies Unit 4


	Friday 17 May

	GCSE Geography Unit 1

	Monday 20 May

	GCSE English Language Unit 4

	Tuesday 21 May

	Year 11 Internal Drama Exam

	Thursday 23 May

	Year 11 External Drama Exam

	Friday 24 May

	Staff Development Day

	Monday 27 May

	Spring Bank Holiday

	Tuesday 28 May

	Staff Development Day

	Thursday 30 May

	GCSE Technology and Design Unit 1


	Friday 31 May

	Year 11 in class until 1pm


	Monday 3 June

	GCSE Mathematics Exam Unit 8
Year 11 pupils not sitting M8 paper will not be in school


	Tuesday 4 June – Thursday 6 June
	Year 11 in class until 1pm



	Friday 7 June

	Year 11 Let’s Go Hydro

	Thursday 13 June
	Sports Day (Years 8-10)
Year 11 pupils will not be in school


	Monday 24 June – Friday 28 June

	Year 11 Work Shadow









